2
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Frequency Range: 10 MHz to 4 GHz
Frequency Range (Option 26):     10 MHz to 6 GHz
(All other specs remain the same)
Frequency Accuracy: 25 ppm
Frequency Resolution: 10 kHz
Data Points: Low, Medium, High (137/275/551)

Weight: 4 kg (9 lbs.)
6
Ordering Information
Model
MT8222A - BTS Master
100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Standard
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Frequency Range: 10 MHz to 4 GHz
Spectrum Analyzer
Frequency Range: 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Power Meter
Frequency Range: 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Optional
Interference Analyzer
Frequency Range: 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Channel Scanner
Frequency Range: 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
W-CDMA/HSDPA Analyzer
Frequency Range: 824 to 894 MHz, 1710 to 2170 MHz, and 2300 to 2700 MHz
GSM/GPRS/EDGE Analyzer
Frequency Range: 380 to 400 MHz, 410 to 430 MHz, 450 to 468 MHz,
478 to 496 MHz, 698 to 746 MHz, 747 to 792 MHz, 806 to 866 MHz,
824 to 894 MHz, 890 to 960 MHz, 880 to 960 MHz, 876 to 960 MHz,
870 to 921 MHz, 1710 to 1990 MHz
Fixed WiMAX Analyzer
Frequency Range: 2.3 to 2.7 GHz, 3.3 to 3.8 GHz, 5.25 to 5.875 GHz
Mobile WiMAX Analyzer
Frequency Range: 2.3 to 2.7 GHz, 3.3 to 3.8 GHz
CDMA Analyzer
Frequency Range: 1 MHz to 2.7 GHz
EVDO Analyzer
Frequency Range: 1 MHz to 2.7 GHz
TD-SCDMA Analyzer
Frequency Range: 400 MHz to 2.7 GHz
Options
MT8222A-005  Power Monitor (requires external detector)**
MT8222A-010 Bias Tee variable voltage
MT8222A-10A High Voltage Bias Tee
MT8222A-019  High Accuracy Power Meter (PSN50 sensor not included)
MT8222A-025 Interference Analysis
MT8222A-026  6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer (10 MHz to 6 GHz)
MT8222A-027 Channel Scanner
MT8222A-028  CW Signal Generator (requires CW Signal Generator kit)
MT8222A-031  GPS Receiver (includes GPS antenna,
Anritsu part number: 2000-1410)
MT8222A-033 cdmaOne and CDMA2000 1xRTT Over The Air (OTA)****
MT8222A-034 EVDO Over the Air (OTA)****
MT8222A-035 W-CDMA/HSDPA (OTA)****
MT8222A-037 Mobile WiMAX Over The Air (OTA) Measurements
MT8222A-038 TD-SCDMA Over The Air (OTA) Measurements
MT8222A-040 GSM/GPRS/EDGE RF Measurement
MT8222A-041 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Demodulation
MT8222A-042 CDMA RF Measurements
MT8222A-043 cdmaOne and CDMA2000 1xRTT Demodulator
MT8222A-044 W-CDMA/HSDPA RF Measurement
MT8222A-045 W-CDMA Demodulation
MT8222A-046 Fixed WiMAX RF Measurement
MT8222A-047 Fixed WiMAX Demodulation
MT8222A-051 T1/FT1 BERT (Bit-Error-Rate-Tester)**
MT8222A-052 E1-2 Mb/s Bit-Error-Rate-Tester (BERT)**
MT8222A-053 T3/T1/FT1 BERT (Bit-Error-Rate-Tester)**
MT8222A-060 TD-SCDMA RF Measurement
MT8222A-061  TD-SCDMA Demodulation
MT8222A-062 EVDO RF Measurements
MT8222A-063 EVDO Demodulator
MT8222A-064  DVB-T/H Digital Video Measurement
MT8222A-065 W-CDMA/HSDPA Demodulation***
MT8222A-066 Mobile WiMAX RF Measurements
MT8222A-067 Mobile WiMAX Demodulator
MT8222A-090 Gated Sweep
MT8222A-0419 PIM Analyzer (requires PIM Master™)
MT8222A-0541 LTE RF Measurements